ID Uniformat_Code Location

7930816 C - Interiors
7930817 C- Interiors

Main Building
Main Building

7930818 E - Equipment & F Main Building

7930819 D - Services
7930820 D - Services
7930821 D - Services
7930822 B - Shell

7930823 D - Services
7930824 C- Interiors
7930825 D - Services
7930826 B - Shell

7930827 D - Services
7930828 D - Services
7930829 D - Services
7930830 D - Services
7930831 C- Interiors
7930832 D - Services
7930833 D - Services
7930834 D - Services
7930835 D - Services

Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building

7930836 E - Equipment & F Main Building

7930837 B - Shell

7930838 C - Interiors
7930839 D - Services
7930840 B - Shell

7930841 D - Services
7930842 C - Interiors
7930843 D - Services
7930844 D - Services
7930845 D - Services
7930846 C - Interiors
7930847 C- Interiors
7930848 D - Services
7930849 C - Interiors
7930850 C - Interiors
7930851 C - Interiors
7930852 D - Services
7930853 B - Shell

7930854 G - Sitework
7930855 C - Interiors
7930856 D - Services
7930857 C - Interiors
7930858 D - Services
7930859 D - Services
7930860 D - Services
7930861 B - Shell

7930862 B - Shell

7930863 D - Services
7930987 G - Sitework
7930988 G - Sitework
7930989 G - Sitework
7930990 G - Sitework
7930991 G - Sitework
7930992 G - Sitework
7930993 G - Sitework

Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Main Building
Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Location_Description

Utility Rooms/Areas
Restrooms

Hallways & Common Areas

Electrical Room
Throughout Building
Throughout Building
Building Exterior
Roof

Restrooms
Throughout Building
Roof

Classrooms General
Utility Rooms/Areas
Utility Rooms/Areas
Restrooms

Hallways & Common Areas

Utility Rooms/Areas
Throughout Building
Restrooms
Restrooms

Hallways & Common Areas

Building Exterior
Restrooms

Hallways

Building Exterior
Throughout Building

Hallways & Common Areas

Roof

Roof

Roof

Classrooms General
Classrooms General
Throughout Building
Restrooms
Classrooms General
Hallways

Roof

Building Exterior
Building Exterior
Classrooms General
Roof

Hallways & Classrooms

Throughout Building
Building Exterior
Restrooms
Building Exterior
Roof

Office Areas

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Description

Flooring, Vinyl Tile (VCT)

Ceiling Finishes, any flat surface, Pr
Casework, Countertop, Plastic Lam
Switchboard, 120/208 V, 1000 AM
Interior Lighting System, Full Upgrz
HVAC System, Ductwork, Medium
Soffit/Fascia, Metal

Packaged Unit, RTU, Pad or Roof-
Wall Finishes, Fiberglass Paneling
Low Voltage System, Phone & Date
Roofing, Single-Ply Membrane, TP(
Sink/Lavatory, Vanity Top, Enamele
Water Heater, Electric, Residential
Piping & Valves, Check Valve, Fire ¢
Toilet, Commercial Water Closet
Wall Finishes, any surface, Prep & |
Backflow Preventer, Fire Suppressi
Intercom/PA System, Public Addre:
Urinal, Standard

Sink/Lavatory, Vanity Top, Solid Su
Casework, Cabinetry, Standard
Exterior Walls, Brick/Masonry/Stor
Toilet Partitions, Metal

Drinking Fountain, Wall-Mounted,
Glazing, any type, by SF

Plumbing System, Supply & Sanitar
Suspended Ceilings, Acoustical Tile
Packaged Unit, RTU, Pad or Roof-
Exhaust Fan, Centrifugal, 24" Dam
Packaged Unit, RTU, Pad or Roof-
Interior Wall, Movable Partitions, F
Flooring, Carpet, Commercial Stanc
Fire Alarm System, Full System Upg
Flooring, any surface, w/ Epoxy Co:
Interior Door, Wood, Solid-Core
Lockers, Steel-Baked Enamel, 12" \
Split System, Condensing Unit/Hea
Exterior Walls, any painted surface
Signage, Property, Building-Mount:
Interior Door, Aluminum-Framed &
Packaged Unit, RTU, Pad or Roof-
Flooring, any surface, w/ Paint or S
Fire Suppression System, Existing S
Exterior Fixture w/ Lamp, any type
Sink/Lavatory, Wall-Hung, Vitreous
Exterior Door, Aluminum-Framed ¢
Roof Hatch, Metal

Fire Alarm Panel, Fully Addressable
Pole Light Fixture w/ Lamps, any ty
Fences & Gates, Pedestrian Gate, A
Irrigation System, Pop-Up Spray He
Parking Lots, Pavement, Asphalt, v
Fences & Gates, Fence, Chain Link |
Sports Apparatus, Basketball, Back
Sports Apparatus, Tennis/Volleyba

Priority_Score

26.1782
26.1755
26.2682
26.7216
26.1795
26.1809
26.1803
35.1804

26.542
26.1795
26.8096
26.3609
26.3582
26.7209
26.3609
26.1755
26.7209
26.1795
26.3609
26.3609
26.2695
26.8996
26.1795
26.3582
26.7209
26.4516
26.1803
35.1804
35.5413
35.1804
80.2757
26.1755
80.1849
26.1755
26.3616
26.1795
35.1791
26.8955
26.1795
26.3616
35.1804
26.1755
26.7204
26.1795
26.3609
26.1809
26.1809
80.1836
26.1795
26.1803
26.1795
26.4504
26.1815
26.2703
26.2695

Condition
Fair
Fair
Good
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Good
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Good
Fair
Fair
Good
Fair
Fair
Good
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Poor
Fair
Poor
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Good
Fair
Good
Fair
Fair
Fair
Poor
Good
Fair
Good
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair

Quantity
200
1500
100

4500

450
18288
17000

12

80
6500
18288
1500
39
146

4500
34

10000
18288

Unit
SF
SF
LF
EA
SF
SF
SF
EA
SF
SF
SF
EA
EA
EA
EA
SF
EA
SF
EA
EA
LF
SF
EA
EA
SF
SF
SF

Subtotal
1000
3000
5000

52100
82296
73152
2100
50000
60000
27432
310896
4400
900
6000
11700
34500
6400
30175.2
2200
6600
36000
8370
5950
2400
24750
201168
59500
30000
12000
108000
2352
48750
54864
18000
27300
73000
3400
13500
5100
2600
7500
15000
19568.16
6600
4500
16900
1300
15000
8400
750
56000
168000
315
9500
1400

Next_Actic Plan_Type

2027
2029
2035
2044
2034
2034
2037
2027
2050
2037
2027
2030
2027
2030
2030
2029
2039
2039
2030
2030
2040
2034
2034
2034
2030
2040
2039
2027
2028
2027
2025
2029
2025
2030
2040
2035
2026
2029
2034
2040
2027
2031
2029
2043
2030
2030
2030
2025
2043
2029
2038
2039
2040
2033
2028

Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Aged But Functional
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Aged But Functional
Aged But Functional
Aged But Functional

Performance/Integrity

Lifecycle/Renewal

Performance/Integrity

Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Aged But Functional
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Aged But Functional
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal

Performance/Integrity

Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal

Plan_Nam¢Funding
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple

Ownership



7930994 G - Sitework
7930995 G - Sitework
7930996 G - Sitework
7930997 G - Sitework
7930998 G - Sitework
7930999 G - Sitework
7935109 G - Sitework

Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Site

7935113 F - Special Constru Site

8077705 D - Services

Main Building

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site General

Site

Site

Throughout building

Irrigation System, Controllers & Va
Picnic Table, Metal Powder-Coated
Parking Lots, Pavement, Asphalt, Si
Flagpole, Metal

Pole Light Fixture w/ Lamps, any ty
Park Bench, Metal Powder-Coated
Dumpster Enclosure, Wood/Vinyl \
Shed/Gazebo/Shade Structure, Wc
Electrical System, Full System Renc

26.1755
26.1795
26.4374
26.1809
26.1795
26.1795
26.1795
26.1809
26.1815

Fair

Fair
Excellent
Fair
Good
Fair

Fair
Good
Fair

70000 SF
5 EA
48000 SF
1EA

11 EA

8 EA

30 LF
200 SF
18288 SF

28000
3500
21600
2500
77000
5600
1050
10000
329184

2030
2036
2029
2030
2043
2036
2031
2050
2040

Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal
Lifecycle/Renewal

Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple
Not yet ple



