

ID	Uniformat_Code	Location	Location_Description	Description	Priority_Score	Condition	Quantity	Unit	Subtotal	Next_Actic	Plan_Type	Plan_Nam	Funding	Ownership
7930816	C - Interiors	Main Building	Utility Rooms/Areas	Flooring, Vinyl Tile (VCT)	26.1782	Fair	200	SF	1000	2027	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930817	C - Interiors	Main Building	Restrooms	Ceiling Finishes, any flat surface, Pr	26.1755	Fair	1500	SF	3000	2029	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930818	E - Equipment & F	Main Building	Hallways & Common Areas	Casework, Countertop, Plastic Lam	26.2682	Good	100	LF	5000	2035	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930819	D - Services	Main Building	Electrical Room	Switchboard, 120/208 V, 1000 AMI	26.7216	Fair	1	EA	52100	2044	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930820	D - Services	Main Building	Throughout Building	Interior Lighting System, Full Upgre	26.1795	Fair	18288	SF	82296	2034	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930821	D - Services	Main Building	Throughout Building	HVAC System, Ductwork, Medium	26.1809	Fair	18288	SF	73152	2034	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930822	B - Shell	Main Building	Building Exterior	Soffit/Fascia, Metal	26.1803	Fair	420	SF	2100	2037	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930823	D - Services	Main Building	Roof	Packaged Unit, RTU, Pad or Roof-M	35.1804	Fair	2	EA	50000	2027	Aged But Functional	Not yet pla		
7930824	C - Interiors	Main Building	Restrooms	Wall Finishes, Fiberglass Paneling	26.542	Fair	5000	SF	60000	2050	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930825	D - Services	Main Building	Throughout Building	Low Voltage System, Phone & Data	26.1795	Good	18288	SF	27432	2037	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930826	B - Shell	Main Building	Roof	Roofing, Single-Ply Membrane, TPC	26.8096	Fair	18288	SF	310896	2027	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930827	D - Services	Main Building	Classrooms General	Sink/Lavatory, Vanity Top, Enamel	26.3609	Fair	4	EA	4400	2030	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930828	D - Services	Main Building	Utility Rooms/Areas	Water Heater, Electric, Residential	26.3582	Fair	1	EA	900	2027	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930829	D - Services	Main Building	Utility Rooms/Areas	Piping & Valves, Check Valve, Fire S	26.7209	Fair	2	EA	6000	2030	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930830	D - Services	Main Building	Restrooms	Toilet, Commercial Water Closet	26.3609	Fair	9	EA	11700	2030	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930831	C - Interiors	Main Building	Hallways & Common Areas	Wall Finishes, any surface, Prep & f	26.1755	Fair	23000	SF	34500	2029	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930832	D - Services	Main Building	Utility Rooms/Areas	Backflow Preventer, Fire Suppressi	26.7209	Fair	2	EA	6400	2039	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930833	D - Services	Main Building	Throughout Building	Intercom/PA System, Public Addre:	26.1795	Good	18288	SF	30175.2	2039	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930834	D - Services	Main Building	Restrooms	Urinal, Standard	26.3609	Fair	2	EA	2200	2030	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930835	D - Services	Main Building	Restrooms	Sink/Lavatory, Vanity Top, Solid Su	26.3609	Fair	6	EA	6600	2030	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930836	E - Equipment & F	Main Building	Hallways & Common Areas	Casework, Cabinetry, Standard	26.2695	Good	120	LF	36000	2040	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930837	B - Shell	Main Building	Building Exterior	Exterior Walls, Brick/Masonry/Stor	26.8996	Fair	4500	SF	8370	2034	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930838	C - Interiors	Main Building	Restrooms	Toilet Partitions, Metal	26.1795	Fair	7	EA	5950	2034	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930839	D - Services	Main Building	Hallways	Drinking Fountain, Wall-Mounted,	26.3582	Good	2	EA	2400	2034	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930840	B - Shell	Main Building	Building Exterior	Glazing, any type, by SF	26.7209	Fair	450	SF	24750	2030	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930841	D - Services	Main Building	Throughout Building	Plumbing System, Supply & Sanitar	26.4516	Fair	18288	SF	201168	2040	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930842	C - Interiors	Main Building	Hallways & Common Areas	Suspended Ceilings, Acoustical Tile	26.1803	Fair	17000	SF	59500	2039	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930843	D - Services	Main Building	Roof	Packaged Unit, RTU, Pad or Roof-M	35.1804	Fair	2	EA	30000	2027	Aged But Functional	Not yet pla		
7930844	D - Services	Main Building	Roof	Exhaust Fan, Centrifugal, 24" Dam	35.5413	Fair	4	EA	12000	2028	Aged But Functional	Not yet pla		
7930845	D - Services	Main Building	Roof	Packaged Unit, RTU, Pad or Roof-M	35.1804	Fair	12	EA	108000	2027	Aged But Functional	Not yet pla		
7930846	C - Interiors	Main Building	Classrooms General	Interior Wall, Movable Partitions, F	80.2757	Poor	80	SF	2352	2025	Performance/Integrity	Not yet pla		
7930847	C - Interiors	Main Building	Classrooms General	Flooring, Carpet, Commercial Stanc	26.1755	Fair	6500	SF	48750	2029	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930848	D - Services	Main Building	Throughout Building	Fire Alarm System, Full System Upg	80.1849	Poor	18288	SF	54864	2025	Performance/Integrity	Not yet pla		
7930849	C - Interiors	Main Building	Restrooms	Flooring, any surface, w/ Epoxy Co:	26.1755	Fair	1500	SF	18000	2030	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930850	D - Services	Main Building	Classrooms General	Interior Door, Wood, Solid-Core	26.3616	Fair	39	EA	27300	2040	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930851	C - Interiors	Main Building	Hallways	Lockers, Steel-Baked Enamel, 12" V	26.1795	Fair	146	LF	73000	2035	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930852	D - Services	Main Building	Roof	Split System, Condensing Unit/Hea	35.1791	Fair	1	EA	3400	2026	Aged But Functional	Not yet pla		
7930853	B - Shell	Main Building	Building Exterior	Exterior Walls, any painted surface	26.8955	Fair	4500	SF	13500	2029	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930854	G - Sitework	Main Building	Building Exterior	Signage, Property, Building-Mount	26.1795	Fair	34	EA	5100	2034	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930855	C - Interiors	Main Building	Classrooms General	Interior Door, Aluminum-Framed &	26.3616	Fair	2	EA	2600	2040	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930856	D - Services	Main Building	Roof	Packaged Unit, RTU, Pad or Roof-M	35.1804	Fair	1	EA	7500	2027	Aged But Functional	Not yet pla		
7930857	C - Interiors	Main Building	Hallways & Classrooms	Flooring, any surface, w/ Paint or S	26.1755	Good	10000	SF	15000	2031	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930858	D - Services	Main Building	Throughout Building	Fire Suppression System, Existing S	26.7204	Fair	18288	SF	19568.16	2029	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930859	D - Services	Main Building	Building Exterior	Exterior Fixture w/ Lamp, any type	26.1795	Good	11	EA	6600	2043	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930860	D - Services	Main Building	Restrooms	Sink/Lavatory, Wall-Hung, Vitreous	26.3609	Fair	3	EA	4500	2030	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930861	B - Shell	Main Building	Building Exterior	Exterior Door, Aluminum-Framed &	26.1809	Fair	13	EA	16900	2030	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930862	B - Shell	Main Building	Roof	Roof Hatch, Metal	26.1809	Fair	1	EA	1300	2030	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930863	D - Services	Main Building	Office Areas	Fire Alarm Panel, Fully Addressable	80.1836	Poor	1	EA	15000	2025	Performance/Integrity	Not yet pla		
7930987	G - Sitework	Site	Site	Pole Light Fixture w/ Lamps, any ty	26.1795	Good	2	EA	8400	2043	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930988	G - Sitework	Site	Site	Fences & Gates, Pedestrian Gate, A	26.1803	Fair	1	EA	750	2029	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930989	G - Sitework	Site	Site	Irrigation System, Pop-Up Spray He	26.1795	Good	70000	SF	56000	2038	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930990	G - Sitework	Site	Site	Parking Lots, Pavement, Asphalt, M	26.4504	Fair	48000	SF	168000	2039	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930991	G - Sitework	Site	Site	Fences & Gates, Fence, Chain Link t	26.1815	Fair	15	LF	315	2040	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930992	G - Sitework	Site	Site	Sports Apparatus, Basketball, Backl	26.2703	Fair	2	EA	9500	2033	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		
7930993	G - Sitework	Site	Site	Sports Apparatus, Tennis/Volleybal	26.2695	Fair	1	EA	1400	2028	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla		

7930994	G - Sitework	Site	Site	Irrigation System, Controllers & Va	26.1755	Fair	70000	SF	28000	2030	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla
7930995	G - Sitework	Site	Site	Picnic Table, Metal Powder-Coated	26.1795	Fair	5	EA	3500	2036	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla
7930996	G - Sitework	Site	Site	Parking Lots, Pavement, Asphalt, S	26.4374	Excellent	48000	SF	21600	2029	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla
7930997	G - Sitework	Site	Site	Flaggpole, Metal	26.1809	Fair	1	EA	2500	2030	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla
7930998	G - Sitework	Site	Site	Pole Light Fixture w/ Lamps, any ty	26.1795	Good	11	EA	77000	2043	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla
7930999	G - Sitework	Site	Site General	Park Bench, Metal Powder-Coated	26.1795	Fair	8	EA	5600	2036	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla
7935109	G - Sitework	Site	Site	Dumpster Enclosure, Wood/Vinyl \	26.1795	Fair	30	LF	1050	2031	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla
7935113	F - Special Constru	Site	Site	Shed/Gazebo/Shade Structure, Wc	26.1809	Good	200	SF	10000	2050	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla
8077705	D - Services	Main Building	Throughout building	Electrical System, Full System Renc	26.1815	Fair	18288	SF	329184	2040	Lifecycle/Renewal	Not yet pla